www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.

5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:
Strength Screen Printing / Matthew Cassidy
info@strengthscreenprinting.com

Hrs/Qty Service
50 Shaker Bottle

Shaker Bottle made in PP plastic / BPA free /

colored lid and Stainless

steel ball inside / Volume measurements

indicated on side / Individual
bag. Volume : 23 0z / 680 ml
Material : plastic

1 shipping
Setup

Quote Number

Quote

1292

Quote Date October 21, 2020

Total

Rate/Price Adjust

$5.25 0%

$90.00 0%
$56.00 0.00%

Sub Total
GST #775979693

Total

$428.93

Sub Total

$262.50

$90.00
$56.00

$408.50
$20.43

$428.93

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca

Page 1/1


http://www.pearmedia.ca
http://www.pearmedia.ca
https://www.pearmedia.ca

