

From:

Pear Media Inc. 5508-30 Street Lloydminster, AB

T9V 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

Quote Number	1292
Quote Date	October 21, 2020
Total	\$428.93

## To:

Strength Screen Printing / Matthew Cassidy info@strengthscreenprinting.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
50	Shaker Bottle Shaker Bottle made in PP plastic / BPA free / colored lid and Stainless steel ball inside / Volume measurements indicated on side / Individual bag. Volume: 23 oz / 680 ml Material: plastic	\$5.25	0%	\$262.50
1	shipping	\$90.00	0%	\$90.00
1	Setup	\$56.00	0.00%	\$56.00

Total	\$428.93
GST #775979693	\$20.43
Sub Total	\$408.50

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.